SSB IL:

Tirsdag 22. og onsdag 23.

Sprint-KM pa Valle Hovin.

Is: Hard og sprg

Temp:
Vind:
Nedbgr:

~N o s W N

-13 (fegrste dag),
1 ms (forste dag),

nei

Klasse H16-39:

januar 2013:

-14 (andre dag)

3ms

Hans Kristian Jorde

Kristian Skjeggerud

Vetle Markussen

Klasse H40-49:

Hans Christian Schrgder

Kim Sekkelsten

Sveinung Vea

Klasse H50-59:
Arne Stenhaug
Iver Johansen
Jon Gauslaa

Erik Gunnergd
0dd Oskar Bjelke
Gunnar Ligaarden
Terje Fjzreide

Henry Nilsen

Klasse H60-64:
Terje Erfjord
Torbjgrn Sether

Tom Askergi

Klasse H65-69:
Per Magne Huse
Asbjgrn Hildrum

Geir Brunsvik

Klasse H70-74:

Sven-Age Svensson

Klasse H80-84:

Martin Fagna

(andre dag)

Aas-Jakobsen
KCA Deutag
Bjerke VGS

Terio
DNT
Skift Gir

CRS

FFI

Oslo Tinghus
Oslo Taxi
H.M.S.
AdvokatDirekt
JVIL

Oslo Taxi

Statnett
Eidsvoll Kom.

Oscar Records

EDB Bus. P
OPIL

Oslo-Lererne
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NBBL Utb
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1000m:
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Sam.lagt:

174.730
184.965
214.210

196.955
251.650

177.590
183.915
184.900
190.635
194.020
194.550
196.815

194.330
195.355
269.085

199.320
205.115

216.590

243.505



